

JP CHAVAN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3303 OF 2013

Rajesh Prabhakar Mishra ... Petitioner

Versus

Padmakar Vasudeo Mishra and others ... Respondents

Mr. S.K. Dubey for the petitioner

Ms. R. C. Nichani for Respondent no.1

Mr. Yovesh Dalvi for Respondent Nos. 3 to 8

CORAM : N. M. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 25 April 2013

P.C.

1. Not on board. Produced by way of praecipe. Taken on board.
2. Returnable date is extended to 7 May 2013. Place the matter on board on 7 May 2013.
3. Date mentioned in Paragraph-2 of the order dated 8 April 2013 shall be changed to 25 April 2013.
4. Interim protection granted on 8 April 2013 to continue till next date i.e. 7 May 2013.

(N. M. JAMDAR, J.)